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Uttrqurdph!
15,6r2,50C <ui9 qq 250.00 3,525.0 881.25

15,311,100 'iunmngh
qq 112.00 4,745.0 531.44

3,221,454 qurqurdF q< qq 95.00 1,460.0 138.70

15,33r,139 Lnhl, q< ltq 207.40 372.0 77.OO

3,221,124 quJnnrtrq q< qq 147.00 372.00 54.68

15,331,161 unlu qq 145.00 365.0 52.93

15,331,136 4lqqb'l q< qq r87.00 124.0 23.19

15,331,167 quuuirh fuunr q< 14q 1,249.00 30.0 37.47

r5,331,165 .14'Ihq l{q 119.00 102.0 12.14

15331160 +nnLd q< qq 103.00 60.0 6.18

3,221,100 q< qc 174.O0 584.0 r01.62

15,331,131 FuqnLL qq 124.00 584.0 72.42

3,221,122 U'IFnLtl lrc 94.00 50.0 4.70

3,222,128 hrt.'dnn qc r57.00 1,520.0 238.64

3,222.132 l}bnd c< ltq 299.00 350.0 104.65

3,222,135 lrq 232.00 26.0 6.03

3,222,134 Uurtnn qq 261.00 28.0 7.31

3,222,131 Uhnutr q< qq 244.00 25.0 6.10

3,222 33 q< qc 36r.00 50.0 18.05

3,222 26 <nL q< qc 1,247.Q0 5.0 6.24

3,222, 26 un2 qq 1,630.00 26.0 42.38

3.222. 26 Uqtr'.lur dnn h c< qq 2,200.00 26.0 57.20

15,511,200 lrq 350.00 4,200.0 r,470.00

3,222,100 Purtrutr q< qq 600.00 1,280.0 768.00

15,541,100 alurlhn 1
q< lrq 1,850.00 116.0 214.60

15,531,100 qurnurq q< qq 2,650.00 548.0 1,452,20

15,511,600 tu'nurgnurb qurF lrq 1,500.00 85.0 127.50

15,511,700 qurph +n2h l.{q 2,400.00 75.0 r80.00

15,421,100 abp 730.00 140.0 102.20

15,331,r80 alurhurtnlursrlurt nLnn qq 950.00 102.0 96.90



15,617,000 3nnblL!6t!tluir c< qq 230.00 50.0 11.50

15,619,000 <ur6ur qq 420.00 30.0 12.60

r5,6r8,000 FLrrnrn qc 360.00 10.0 3.60

r5,851,10C .lbndh2bL g< qq 240.00 100.0 24.04

15,851,100 UuquJnntr q< qq 240.00 150.0 36.00

r5,32r,000 <lnLp dngbnh q< 320.00 1,260.0 403.20

15,863,100 GbJ qq 2,270.00 2.4 4.54

3,222,119 lLxnhti! q< qq 549.00 26.C 14.27

3,222,121 Uurtr4urFhL q< qq 398.00 26.0 10.35

33,691,184
l,uinhLb q urpl.,L! pp4ulhtr

J6bno
ltq 950.00 100.0 95.00

15,321,200 qhub q< qq 1,600.00 146.0 233.60

r5,I2,110 <ullh tln6purLlhu ltq 2,000.00 694.0 r,388.00

15,811,180 .rufrdr qq 875.00 71.0 62.13

15,831,000 Curpur nur{L!q trq 398.00 350.0 139.30

15,872,400 uq qbnurqnh qq 145.00 50.0 7.25

15,872,600 un4ul trc 470.00 1.88

15,333,100 Sn'lurLnh 
'Iui6nlLl

ltq 520.00 45.0 23.40

15842310t502 qurnullb qq 1,477.89 95.0 140.40

33,691,184
Uqurutu'urgqur6 qurptrulh!

ruurn!nLnn
qq 9,000.00 s80.0 5,220.00

33,691,184 LrupLuilhtr 
2hLur

q< ltq 5,500.00 380.0 2,090.00

33,69r,184
U4ur'4Lnr.!g'lu.r6 uutuqLxL

UUNLI]TI

q< qq 9,000.00 300.c 2,700 00

15,331,151 l-nFh huJ'nhli q< qq 900.00 20.c r8.00

15,331,153 nuq qq 500.00 60.c 30.00

15,614,200 cnhtrd qq 354.00 400.c t4t.60

15,616,000 <!aqudur rlu,r qq 523.00 70.c 36.60

3,222,125 otu]tt qq 1,450.00 20.c 29.00

15,331,168 l-nph qurlurr lrq 135.00 50.c 6.75

3,222,129 Surln q< qq 440.00 70.0 30.80

3,222,119 unpu4urt urnhLr lrq 370.00 26.0 L62
15,332,412 euIIht q< qc 1,141.67 r0.0 11.42

r5,332,291 abd q< 785.00 92.0 72.22

15,841,100 qu,qurn q< qc 1,725.04 7.0 12.08

15,623,200 Uqh Lnu,l.tu,d urLlurn q< 280.00 65.0 r8.20

15,6r3,350
qu 

nu urq urbur rluIh

'hu,nhn,hn/<hnlh,rhul

q< qq 455.00 60.0 27.30

15,111,120 uhu mur'lunh 
'huqhnLn

trq 2,890.00 1,825.0 5,274.25

15,542,r00 9urp!u2nn] qq r,390 44 60.47

r5,5r2,00c r}p'.lurubn qq 1,250.00 t9 23.75

15,541,100 aluhhL qq 2,340.00 3I 72.82

r5,551,300 3nqnLnr q< lrq 800.00 0 0.00

15,551,600 UurSnLl, lrq 380.00 1,020 387.60

r5542r00 q< qq 1,290.00 56.76

15512000 Gp{u,ubr ltq 1,100.00 20 22.00

15541100 ALrLnhl, q< qq 2,190.00 23 50.37

15551600 LIur6nd, q< qq 370.00 r,200 444.OO

3142520 An c< 65.80 5,400 355.32

3,142,520 an q< 56.00 5,224 292.32

15,511,20C ttq 3r0.00 276.0 85_56



15,612,t80 UUn'f puipAp ubuurqh q< qq 218_00 365.0 79-57

t5,1t9.6t0 an'! pu'n'J q< qq r,920-00 r00.c rclm
ojz,4o0l5o2 ntnn q< qq 4T2.OO t5.c 7.6
1*ni10tfi2 'lui'l'trbnhnL qq 3,960,00 l.c 3-$
o3221t81502 qhmnntr q< qq 945.00 20.0 l8-90

r5,871,r00 eursu,lu 592.80 5.0 2.15

15.321.000 <lnlp unqbnh g< 310.00 5U fl1.4
r5,824,3r0 qurnurdbt qq 798.00 0 0.00
15,821,500 raF{u6pur Fhp q< lrq 540.00 45 24.21

r5,8r1,180 .ru,hh q< !q 700.00 39 27.O9

r,581,000 CuBurnurUurq qq 300.00 150 45.00

33,691,184
nr qurpLu4hii

2h tu/tturtibur! urb utrnLLn
q< qc 4,500.00

0
0.00

33,691,184 Lrurpr u.rjhr 2hrur
q< ltq 5,800.00 204 1,183.78

33,691,184
u4u'av'u9Llu,t Llurbququrl

uLnLlrl,in'Iqbhp
q< qq 2,800.00

157

438.48

15,872,400 u4 ttbnu,qnh q< qq 129.00 45 5.81

15,863,100 flb +< qq 2,537.00 2 4.06
15,872,600 q< qq 250.00 2 0.50
15,333,100 Sn uruh dubn l q< qq 540.00 22 11.88

33,691,184
U'Irrqmurgqul6'lurll.{u,qL!!

ruurn!ntn4
LU6 qq r4,625.00

l8 263.25

29,s64.89
Ctr4u'Ihtr!

cnu,uhhJurqurib rqllutnUpt bn

30192700 ubllnL 43 tu 20 1,200 24.00

30192700
Utrhumurqur! qbnurqndurl

|ahnEhu A3
uu 20 500 10.00

30192700
UtrhumurltuL qbnLrqndurtr

|?bnahL
uu 20 150 3.00

30192700
alurhurLluql'n Fbnlurqhn UU 8 500 4.00

30192700 bnbtuu{h punLn uu hurn 400 20 8.00
30192700 uutbnurlt' dh!n,q uu 20 200 4.00

30792700
uurnqurmurn dbpbbu.rjh uu l0 50 0.50

$urlLA450 hunn uu r0 1,000 10.00

30797232 Gnpurqurtrurq Lunur+unuin r.Ju 60 150 9.00

30197233 GnFuru{urLul.t phLnLl UU 70 50 3.50
tttL!n htrpburunuhti6{nq
22.5"11.5ult

UU hurm 10 50 0.50

30792728 cnhr qtahqu.i{nn UU 120 150 18.00

3079732L
Liunht KANGAROhd-45(2416) UU huim 1,450 1.45

30192160
cnnhiu qnt" Dolphin

5.2etru.id 6o
UU 220 l,i,l,;1,,1,; a a6

Unuhld 15gn UU 150 . :'t2o ' . ,3.Qe
uih u,tti uttpbu/ UU huur 100 l0 1.00
Sbnt 48 pbnp UU 170 t20 :3.4{
Sbun l2 pbnp(3o
punultnuh. 30nnnurlh)

UU 30 lr.ao



cFurubtiJurq urjhtr

ohnDl200toJ
uu 700 9 6.30

30197340 uql!qu,nt r Kansaro ttu 200 2 0.40

30197321

riuinh! (urhqtbr'h) urubq uu 160 10 1.60

uu,nqbf qnu.imurlumurqh

/nurnobn qnutrbnh/
UU hu'ttn 170 4 0.68

30792237 GnFh uqnt uu 220 2 0.44
30197332 +,qh! ttu 1,400 l 1.40

30199410 rtlptrurllqtnLt u!n, IJU 75 4 0.30
Cnui m'.!luu urtth LtL!nLtbn UU 300 4 1.20

udnurq qnLtru,LlnF rJu 700 0.70
+n!L! LtL!l.l uu 400 0.40
rirnu{qur qnLLuJ'.lnn ttu 140 2 0.28
q6urL2h) uu 250 3 o.75
uubn rlurqhrh UU 170 2 0.34
L2nLLtb pnrqp IJU 250 4 1.00

Lerrrrh2 IJU hurur 250 2 0.50
qnur|JlL!lunuiq dbmurnul.tLritr

db6
I'U 16,000 16.00

+nurourluuurq dbmurqurqull
ttu 8,000 2 16.00

30199410

hirpLu,qqlnrtr pu4urt p 2,2

D.d
r9,000 3 57.00

30197622
Gnqp nquJqnurqur|

A4lPioner 80o/mi
UU 1,700 12 20.4

Cb4ufbt'I 235.24
cbtrpbp[r tr qunn{strhpF ntupu'9bq trnnnqnd tr uturhqutrnd

tLbqLnnnmurpurgnLgh,

6nnurqn{ ttu 15,000
I 15.00

6nnuJq qbjqbn IJU 13,000 2 26.00
unuqhr 0rluih urtrhrn'l 2r uu hurn 2,000 2 4.00
UrlLn Lnqnun 63U uu 1,800 2 3.60
tllolLuhur 1qq uu r,000 I r.00
qhn 5L ttu hurm 2,240 l 2.20
clutrurqh qurhbunLrr JLru uu 200 10 2.0c
Ourqur! 4nutr IJU 5,500 5.50
UnuhLd U+$ h 0.250d1 uu 1,250 1.25

6nnurq php uu hurLn 700 2 1.40

lun[n{uiq 6qnLL tu 900 5 4.50
qmpna uqu,qu,nu,q uu 500 2.00
slsnLqh qu,nhr u{ hurLn 1,700 3 5.10
tuullnLp&nLn Llhustlbtn/ ttu 1,200 1.20
qbdnhl.l IJU 120 3 0.36

tJU 250 2 0.50

Lrurn4uq urnmurphtr JurlibL uu 550
2

t.t0

SuJqugn,2 ubrr lJu 650 2 1.30
CnnLqbn IJU 200 0.20
Prh +urqutJ 3/a uu 2,200 2.20
UtgnLd uu hurm 650 0.65
UgnLl uu 250 I 0.25



tuntn{urql2 uu d 600 3

udbnhquLqu 4bnurL rJu r.400

UqnL 40Jd uu 700
efh Llutruil rJu 2.204
onnulrh php rJu 700 3

onnuqh FntiLlurrr ttu 1.100

onnurq I mbnL]]Lng LJU 3,200 I 32i
ubqnLUhr durulurlbl ttu 200 10 2.00
auqurl rnh uu r,700 2 3.40
uqn6 UU 500 2.00

tunqn{urq stsnrqh 1.75u'J UU 1,700
2

3.40

<btnLq 6urlqh uu 1,500 l 1.50
runm hlbhrh qn6 rJu hurm 3,000 I 3.00
tunu htrdhrhFbl UU 1,000 2 2.00
l,bntt u.,l.rjn Lp uu 400 9 3.60
3nLquLbnl.{ 2.8qq rJu 4,500 2 9.00
.rndht' uu 350 4 1.40

tunu'htrdhrh quutf n!b pbt
50ri

rJu lrLr,4 2,200
1

2.20

tunuhlah:h qulqtntrb pulr

15J
uu qu,!q 900

l 0.90

abnngh !bnduqurnqur{nnh! ttu 2,500
l 2.50

qbdnhq hnuurlpr!tun0
dtunruurolb nL hurrlurn

uu 400
5

2.00

'lpnubl ttu 1,000 2 2.00
Ctr4u'dbbn 142.41

qhtugufitmjhtr u'qnu'lptrbn
39,831,241 uu!qu,qulr o6u,n 115.0 114.0 13.t1

39,5r3,200 cuIIutn,L durlququb 277.A 5.0 1.39
39,a31,272 uqnLLq uJutr r{uLu.rinL 98.0 30.0 2.94
33,141,000 nbnh!b 6bnLnq 130.0 60.0 7.80
39,83r,210 udul L{L!gnehbqnLLtl 160.0 25.0 4.00
19,641,000 u4pfr nnqputl2 198.0 8.0 1.58

39,200,000 UtLqh nnulnuq q< 100.0 t0.0 1.00

39,83r,282 uurpf nI qunntrbt/ubnu!h 89.0 20.0 1.78

33,761,300 Abnph pqFb unphl 240.0 I0.0 2.40
33,76r,000 AnqunuLh pnL4F I q< 512.0 37.89
33,141,000 FUL{nnL!ttrl]L 6baLng 150.0 I0.0 r.50

33,630,000 cu'uutn,L nghh 4bd 2,000.0 2.O 4.00
19,43r,600 500.0 12.0 6.00
39,221,120 urhub 6ur2h 490.0 36.0 17.64

39,221,500

qupuu.,2qhh/dupnnl

Fu,nshq qu'puurrbnh

?Lhdul hurJun/
120.0 8.0 0.96

39,200,000 tduLUrqurm pbltrhq 9,900.0 3_0 29.70

39,831,248
PLnnu.,dhl qurd urtl

ufunuhur!he !inr|?bn
1,100.0 25.0 27.50

39,200,000 qq2bnr 15,900.0 1.0 15.90
39,8r1,300 <nLnurqbn6h: 329.0 10.0 3.29



39.83r,242
l-rlu4ph 

'hnd 
dbnpnq

rdulllu/rnL huduln
q< qq 47.O 50,0 ?235

39,83r,27r Uu{ntql' u'ahnui q< 65.0 r0.0 0-65
39,5r3,200 ut dbnnghtl q< hurn 104.0 ,1o.0 ,1,16

39,83r,000 u'4t!qh t'luiurlnL hbqn l c< 470.O r0.0 1.70
33,711,720 umurLlh 

'IurdnL!
q< l.tq 3,900.0 1.0 3.90

39,831,24r LJurLququ,L o6un q< 114.0 70.o 7.94
395,132,000 curJqn / Llurlququrtl q< 277.0 7.O 1.54

39,831,272 UqnLl4 L!durb L'lrltrl!Ln 98.0 30.0 2.94
33,141,000 ftbmhtih dbrirng q< 130.0 50.0 6.50
39,831,210 u'lul L{u,gnq hbnnLql q< 160.0 60.0 9.60
t9,641,000 uryh 

'nnutnurq2
q< 198.0 32.0 6.34

39,200,000 Uttr+h mnL{nurq 100.0 20.0 2.00

39,831,282 Lrurprnq qmnltrbn/ubnurLh 89.0 40.0 3.56

33,76r,300 abnph pqpb unpht q< hurur 240.O 24.0 5.76

39,22r,000 cnquphu,q bnqun bnrnq q< 800.0 15.0 12.00

39,221,500
9upurll2r.hh1/drupnnrl

punshq qu,puubbnh

,LhrIDL htrnlunl

q< 120.0 20.0 2_40

39,513,200 uLdbnnshq c< huru 104.0 80.0 L32
39,831,245 <brn l o6u,n L{ursqbrnn qq 270.0 5.0 1.35
39,83t,27r UqnLtrqh uuthfur q< 65.0 12.O 0.78
39,224,341 u$L!nqn qruundu.rub c< 434.0 12.0 5.21

39,200,000 r}bjh q4ul q< 60.0 24.0 1.44
39,200,000 qbq.Fbjrhq q< 3,999.0 5.0 20.00

39,831,248
PLnnurdhL qud u4

urtumurhurlh! bhL6br
q< qc 1,100.0 25.0 27.50

39,831,000 uh2urmuru'4r!L +n2h q< l.rq 1,515.0 0.2 0.30
33,751,100 uurLququl uurqahn N2 +< 71.0 124.0 8.80
39,513,200 au LIqndi/dr]jbLt urq url q< 277.0 20.0 5.54
39,831,272 Uulntrq urdrrt trlurtiuJLnl c< 98.0 50.0 4.90
33,14r,000 nbLnht b dbnlns q< huiLn 130.0 50.0 6.50
33,r4r,000 Cu,L{nnul.turL dbnUnq q< r50.0 10.0 1.50
19,641,000 unph u'nutnurtt 2 198.0 20.0 3.96
33,76r,300 Abnph pnpb unpht c< 240.0 20.0 4.80
33,221,120 u+ub 6r!2h q< 490.0 36.0 17.64

Uldbnnghlt 104.0 100.0 10.40

39,831,242
r-rlursph +n2h u.'q'nndurul

hurdurn
300.0 r00.0 30.00

33,141,000 nbLnhtrb dbnLns g< r30.0 30.0 3.90
39,83r,2r0 UdurL rqurgnn hbqnrl.tl q< 160.0 20.0 3.20
r9,641,000 Urlph Lnnujnulr2 q< 198.0 20.0 3.96

39,831,248
PlnnurLlhL qull urn

urfunlrlhurLhr tlnL|abn
hurfi 1,100.0 10.0

33,76r,000 PnLqurnurLh pnLnla I 74.0 100.0 ,7.40
39,513,200 6uIIuln Lti/Jurt l.tur qurb q< 277.0 16.0 4.43
39,831,272 UulnLtrq ullurtr Uurlurln 98:0 50.0 4.90
33,141,000 nbnhbb dbn!ng 130.0 30.0 3.90
39,831,2r0 Udu.rtr lLlurlurrnr hbqnLql q< hurm 160_0 12.0 1.92
19,64r,000 unFh nnutnurtt2 198.0 20.0 3.96



39,200.000 u,!ah u'n'4nurq q< 100.0 10.0 1.00

39,22r,500

qupuu2+hr/du$nrl

Funshq qurp'rurlbnh

,LhduL hunl,xnr

r20.0 20.0 2.40

39,831,241 uurt ququtr o6trln q< 114.0 90.0 10.26

33,r4r,000 obmfLh dbnLng q< 130.0 30.0 3.90
39,831,210 UdurL trlugnq hh1nLql q< 160.0 20.0 3.20

39,200,000 ULri4h u'nuln'r,tl q< nnL+ r00.0 5.0 0.50

39,83r,282 Uurpn nt limnnl bn/ubqr.ut h
q< hurm 89.0 30.0 2.67

39,200,000 Uqhnn60-70% 1,490.0 2s.0 37.25
39,513,200 urrnbnnghLl q< hurn 104.0 100.0 10.40

39,83r,000 uqL'rqh rqurluLnr hbqn l 470.0 r 0.0 4.70
39.200,000 nbnpurbnF/Ju,tittr! ltL!tl huJtn 1,900.0 10.0 19.00
39,811,300 <nnuiqbn6b, 329.0 10.0 3.29
39,831,28r uulurqh 

'turpnhnL 
Lurp hurm 149.0 10.0 1.49

Ctu4urrlhttI 544.72
.lb1n 'u3P

33000000 qhgbnhl 1odL UU 25C 4 r.00

33000000
lb'4u,qhL Ffntrn rvh 300ilq

Nl00
UU 10,80c

2 21.60

33000000
th'Jurq Fd2LturqurL 3-r!2bnm

N1
UU 33 500 16.50

33000000 'In L$u/rurLl o2urnulr 200d UU hurm 2,603 5 13.02

33000000 tuul n!'Ihqurtr q./u{ 40dq N25 UU 2,059
5 10.30

33000000 I'r!gh q3 LhqnLIba n/h Nl00 IJU 4,62e 4.63

33000000 hhnlr r/ut 10000 N20 I.JU 2,6a 5 13.09

33000000
'LuulnhnL'Ih 

Btnrh4h
rnL6uruD 0.9% 500d1

UU hurm 31C t0 3.10

33000000 Abn'Iurtu'"h pd2qurtrutr UU hum 1,20c 20 24.00
33000000 FurtuhrNl UU hurm 1,000 7.00

33000000
PhLu dubtuiqbn6 7d-l4ud

rulrhurm.tllurp 30lun
I.JU 12C

10
1.20

33000000 r}urtrqh{ pd2qurqurl 5Lt UU 60c 6 3.60

33000000 r{!qmnulnFL 
4/h 25dg N40 I.JU 183

2
o.37

33000000
e'qrndr uulb4uLh l.9udi7.2

ud N10
UU 42

20
0.84

33000000
UubququL futrurdph lnL4

200d1
UU 1,800

10
18.00

33000000 ubqh'I $nn'nb dh N20 UU 632 3 1.90

33000000 ftbuqf nh4n!hurF 2rlg N30 I.JU 1,879 1.88

33000000 \rFnudhtr D3 qurFhrl5dr ttu hurm 4,167 5 20.84

33000000
Pun t durtiqu,Ltutr qluur

4oon
UU 380

20
7.60

33000000
$b0nnutnL qurphtLbn

50dar'Jr 30Ll
tJU hurLn

2
5.03

33000000 fthutrql{ Fd2qurqu,L 5LI IJU 600 5 3.00



33000000 rAuLqh{ pd2l.tu l4utr 5d uu 600 3 1.80

33000000
qurnf urqb4hL hrup 200fq

N40
uu 546 0.55

33000000 trnbnL dut 10000 N20 IJU hurm 2,620 IO 26.20

33000000
LurLnnhnLdh pLnnh4h

rnLbuJLrE 0.9% 500d1
uu 310

10
3.10

33000000
Ln{urquilh- un4uiq 2%2ML

Nl0
uu 235

3
0.71

33000000 3h!l.lh punE I0% 30qn uu 222 7

33000000
$bnnnqnt qurphLtrbn

50do-/d' 30dl
uu hurm 2,515

2
5.03

33000000 uFurqnbnht pLnn hu.rF N300 lJu 6,000
1

6.00

33000000 +lnL$urlu,q o2urnurq 200d tu huiLn 2,603
4

33000000 qnbntr dut 10000 N20 uu hun 2,618 3 7.85

s3000000
annnpu4hl qurnbmbn'lnpn

41207
Lru hurm 120,000

I
120.00

33000000
nnn{u{tiuthtr qunburr

'inon43209

uu 120,000
1

r20.00

33000000
atn{f4nL jn4f punLll 10%

20dn
IJU hurm 425.0 3.0 1.28

33000000 Fnhhurtrn qurLur, 2% i0d ttu 140.0 10.c 1.40

33000000
+b'4uiqhL Fnntn 4/h 300dq

Nt00
uu 10,800.0 2.C 2r.60

33000000
rlhLlurq pd2ququrl 3 u,2bnur

N]
lJu 20.0 1,000.0 20.00

33000000 l-hn'IbqnLpunrq 25q IJU 320.0 3.0 0.96

33000000 rrurqmnqnhr rvh 25dq N40 UU 183.0 2.0 0.37

33000000
9undurqbuthb hurp 200Jq

N40
uu huJn 549.0 1.0 0.55

33000000 3n4h uulhnu 5%30d uu 280.0 10.0 2.80

33000000
LuiqILnp ppuiquphl 0.01

%10tJ
uu 665.0 10.0 6.65

33000000 nninunqnl gnnhr 2% l5dl rJu 254.O 10.0 2.54

33000000 ftbhh4nnt, +n2h l8.9Nl uu 277.0 20.0 5.54

33000000 Un 4purunh!4/h 25dq N20 uu 1,290.0 2.0 2.58

33000000 Fu,luhL Nl IJU 7.0 2,000.0 r4.00

33000000
Pd2qujlru! qduLunq urnurtis

ulnbuh N1
uu 18.0 200.0 3.60

33000000 qnbnL t/uI10000 N20 uu 2,408.5 20.0 48.17

33000000
UurFnLmurdnt gnqurghn

100d/lo
uu 1,950.0 3.0 5.85

33000000 UqhnnurdrL ludnL6trbn Nl uu 9.0 1,000.0 9.00

33000000
$bnFnq nr qurph 

Ltr bn

50dq,/dt 30dl
I'U huim 2,563 3.0 7.69

33000000 PhubqLnnt Vh 480d9 N28 uu 8t0 2.0 1.62



33000000
nhJurq pd2qu,qurlr 3 ur2bnu'

N1
uu 300 20.0 6.00

33000000 lrbqh $nnnb ryih N20 uu 664 2.0 1.33

33000000
'l,u,unhnujh prnnh4h

rnr6urula 0.9% 500 1

UU 350 4.0 r.40

33OOOOOO 
n)bn,IbbrhL trnpupunLq 5% uu hurm 1,280 2.4 2.56

33000000 huqnLdl'qul l-b'InlLuhur

4Orld
IJU hurn 2,1r9 3.0 6.36

33000000
qursl'nL'I q|JnLqnLurm ry/h

0.5 N20
uu huiun 210 3.0 0.63

33000000 lu,mnhnLdh prnfhah

rn!6{!Lr|a 0.9% 500LIJ
uu 315 10.0 3.r5

33000000 UlurLqhL Ln{ 50%2ul- Nl0 uu huu 450 2.0 0.90

33000000 FuljFuiq{n! u'nbnhD Ioqn uu hurm 180 20 3.60

33000000 'lh'Jurq pd2qurqurl 3-r!2bnm

NI
UU 300

20
6.00

33000000 2hnu'bq qurphLl0d uu 1,550 2 3.10

33000000 L Gnnhquht r/h50 qq N]00 uu 1,800
2

3.60

33000000
qurLhnLdh 

ln4h4h punLq 5%

30on
UU 800

3
2.40

33000000
qurhnujh 

Jnflh4h punq 10%

3Odn
ttu 1,000

3
3.00

33000000 qfbntr dul 10000 N20 uu hu.r!n 2,620 10 26.24

33000000 Uhqn fPn ndb4 pun Lq 40q uu 320 5 1.60

33000000
3n4 qn{h4nlh Lp l0%

100u1
lJu 800

2
1.60

33000000
rJurmnhnrdh prnnFah

rnL6ururd 0.9% 500d1
uu 350

5

33000000
tl'lnLnndb4 o2uinq

220do-/sd' 100dr Eur!urtih
I'U 2,095

3
6.29

33000000 nbhh+n! qhn2h 18.9q NI UU hurm 230 20 4.60

33000000 UnLqnuru'nbL rl/h 25dq N20 IJU hurm 1,290
2

2.58

33000000
3b$bqnr-l}'In'Ihq l00dq

Nt0
ttu hurui 380 I 3.04

33000000 0'tbqnnqnL 4ut6 20dg N3C tu 430 0.43

33000000 $nLFurshfb0.02 qn 100d IJU hurm 140
30

4.20

33000000
uFn€h4h urqruqurPhr20%

5drNl
uu 510

3

33000000
+bqurqhL Fnntrn n/h 300dq

N100
r.Ju r0,800 10.80

33000000 ahnnbq qurphL 10d uu 1,580 3 4.74

33000000 tLnqnd lnFurpunE 0.1% 15q uu hurm 2,900 2.90

33000000 qnbnl, r/q 10000 N20 UU 2,650 10 26.50

33000000 ubqhd $nnu'b 4,/h N20 IJU 650 3 1.95

33000000
l,uu'nhnlilh pLnnh4h LnL6nUF

0.9% 500d
IJU 350

10
3.50

33000000 Uqhnu'urhtr lu6nrttrbn N] uu 400
t0

4.00



33000000 U6Lr! llutpf r.Ju 180 30 5.40

33000000
$bnnnqnL qupf'trrbn

sodo-/dr 30LIl
uu 2,650

5
13.25

33000000
LurunFnLdh ptnnh4h tn6nUF

0.9% 500'I
rJu 350 t0

3.50

...r.r.. ;;r,[T;il!r 
lsodcqnbnr] uu 2650 15 39.75

33000000 hpn Lut nn$btrnJn Ln n$brr lJu tr'L 780 2

33000000 
a)urtrttnhL!u'hl 1 50dq,/qnbnL

10000
uu qur4 132.5 300 39.75

33O0OOOO 
r,urnrh"r haLnFhnprht /L-

rJu hurF 18 100 1.80

bnqurpF hh4nnpuha
33000000 utnf durqnnqurm

5O'tn/'n/sahh^",n'

ttu $L 2570 2 5.14

33000000 
nunurgbmuidnL/3b$bqnL

"D" dndhl 100Jo
ttu 38 30 1.14

tlu 
LI4n nJurppn L,tiur Lnnl'n Ldh

33000000 quLqnnurLn 199.8dq,

nburu.ilrhL lunnln 300'Io

tu hr,rp r08 100 10.80

33000000 opuf r.lbmuqnf L/ 1,uqf 1n11 tru $L 680 t0 6.80

33000000 rrurqnnqfhL ry'h 25dq uu hurp 19 40 0.76

33000000 pd2qurqurl 
4hdurq/bnur2bnu' uu hurm 14.5 300 4.35

33000000 UpurttubnhLBlnn hup N300 IJU 2 0.00

33000000
r,umnhnulh pLnnl'nt' LnLdnUp

0.9% 500d1
I,rU 350 10 3.50

Cb4u'lbb0 927.59

ttrhnqhu'hq durnu{nrpJnft thn

65,310,000
htbnqbmhtl

6urnurrnr|arnrblbn
ttu q{u.ld 166,762.2 45.0 7,504.30

65,200,000 SbnnLgduJL 6rnnuln|pJnLlrtrbn lJu lu'I 18,853.9 139.0 2,620.69

Ctnurdhtrn 10,i24.99

rrndnrtul dunu,JnlPJnft tbF

65,110,000
anui'Iuimurqurnun'Iuitr u

. !n urh bnuJgdurtr

6urnuinLlarnLtr

rJu lud 4,707.2 r80.0 847.34

50,32r,700 l}bnu, nhqu,sh u.rrh 116u/n uu urdhu 50,000.0 12.0 600.00

nnnqdurtr gnrn ttu murnh 86,800.0 1.0 86.80

CblurlbtrI 1,447.30
qu,'qh 6u nurjntPl nrtr

64,211,120

uhlpurquJpu4hb

lunuurqsntPlu.rtr q6u,n t,

nnrhur16un
uu u,'Ihu 9,266.6 12.0 111.20

72400000 htubntrbu' qr!' h rl6urn uu uJ'Ihu 5,000.0 12.0 60.00

uFntrbluu{htr 46url UU uIIhu r9,200.0 7.O 134.40

UpnLLtrou.'Jhtr 116un uu u/'Ihu 19,600.0 5.0 98.00



79,571.100 onunulhL 6urnu.{nrqnLtrLbn UU !nurnh r20.0 80.0 9.60

79,571,100 enumu4f'tr 6urru{nlPJnrrrlbn uu
'nunh

240.0 10.0 2.40

Chryr'Ibt! 415.60

Srutuulnnuu'Il't' t{ntphn

9,132,200
u{mndbphtru4F Fbtrqhtl

ftbqnLUun Uh-92 q

5/lnnnnn/

q< 750.0 290.0 217.50

Duindhrh JnL4 uu 10.0

utmhSnhq/huquruurnbs'Iutr
hbnnLu

UU r0.0

0.00

Ctu'lur htro 217.50

<utr4hnnuhqh L u,!qnqtu{ h qunugurlbl
qun6uph {tnbu2uru{Fq uu huin 1,490.0 34.0 50.66

trurn6uph 
'lbntr 

u2'! utl' tl UU 2,990.0 14.95

qun6uph 
'tbntu2m'{hq

uu 2,490.O 4.0 9.96

C!4u'Ibtu0 75.57

Uhpbt uhbnF L u url'Du' 
'lnFn!'th

rpF Et'pughq hnnnqnd h qurhururtn l
Sn url uL,t nnnu,jhtr rlh!n9h

[Lpurghl.] tinnnqnLLl
lJu 85,000 1.0 85.0

tturnLnqng lJu 38,000 1.0 38.0
lt|rrnbfrp ht utnJtrl lJu rs,000 1.0 15.0

Pu,f pnhrh f'spur{nnnuJ
Canon 737

UU hurul 5000 1.0 5.0

Pu.rppFhf fspur{nnnul
Canon FX 10

r.ru 5000 1.0 5.0

eurnpnhlh hgeLr{nnnLd uu hum 6000
1.0

6.0

Pu,npnl'tl' 0'spui{nFnLd
EP22

uu 5000
1.0

5.0

Punpnhth hgpur{nnn{t
Canon FX10

UU s000
1.0

5.0

Pr!FpFhrh f gpu,{nnn!'l uu 5000
1.0

5.C

LnLU.pLIpnLqh qhnlu'!nh!nd
Canon FX10

uu 5000
1.0

5.0

Pu.,npnhrf''spur{nInLd
XEROX 3117

uu hurm 5000
1.0

5.0

l-nu.pdFn th +nluu,nhtnL't
XEROX 3117

rJu hurLn 5000
1.0

5.0

Purnpnh$ hgpur{nnn!'I uu 6000
1.0

6.0

Purnin turFLIL]lt r.tu 16000
1.0

16.0

Ctrulthtrn 206.00

Cn..,!h uu'nPul'lnnnn'IUbnh {u' nAu qu' rnrpJnrt'

nhdrnlur+nluu4nJurtr
ouinujlnlatnLtr

ttu ul'lhu 9.0 115.8 115.8

Ct'4ur 
'tbt'I

fl5.80



<< bnLuil,h <<

llurulnn h

SL'n

Uurutrurqlrrnu!urh 6urnrr4nrornrbtrh,n
LrnjnqLuq6l' lugrltljurt'

dudntrI
uu hum 27,000.0 1.0 27.0

LrnlnL4urqdt' 
lugurLLlutr

ouonLd
uu 25,000.0 1.0 25.0

50,531,150

ququruqujm!rl,

huidn qurrqh mblutrhqu'|qu'ltl

uuluruunqduJtr tr

liurnqupbn,Jurtl

6uinuJnqajnLt

UU ui't'u 8,676 3.0

85,r21,000
u2luuinurqhsltrbnh

uturnpbnurqurl

!I1 Ldqttrnrrrrutr d6un
uu tlun4 6,000.0 70.0 420.00

85,r21,000
u2fuurmLuqhsLt bnh

uturnpbnuqurL

EndqtJtnuarut d6x,n
tru

ttu

,I*n4 7,000.0 1.0 7.00

<nLt&nqur{nnntPJurtr

6uonnn'h'nn' hun r00,000.0 1.0 100.00

Ck4urjbbl
605.03Chnuilhttn nn',ntrn,^r.L-

31,454.A5
Eury!u5uc

lurnurtnrrrtndrtbn 13,207.78
Ctt4urrlbtrp urqpurtrltrtp tr

_ dunutnto|n&hbn 44,662.64


